
AGENDA:  CCE-LTER REU SUMMER 2025 

Biweekly lunch meetings (12:10 – 1:10 pm) and other activities 

23 June (Mon) - Start of program  

24 June (Tues) – SOURCE Student mixer, 330 Spiess Hall (9:00 a.m.) 

26 June (Thurs) - “Meet and Greet” (Lead CCE PI Kathy Barbeau, Robin Westlake Storey), 
REUs (Noelle Hasan, Nichole Ruiz, Luke Wang, Mallory Boell, Cate O’Bryon - Ven Boggula 
not present); Mentors (Max Fenton, Julie Dinasquet, Art Miller, Jian Li, Minerva Padilla Villa, 
Victoria Boatwright). 
 
11 July (Fri) – REU lunch with CCE data presentation by Marina Frants, Information Manager 
 
17 July (Thurs) – Tour of the R/V Sally Ride at Marfac facility (Pt. Loma), with CCE/CalCOFI 
personnel Shonna Dovel & Rasmus Swalethorp (10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.) 
 
23 July (Wed) – Boogie Board Beach outing, snacks/drinks (4:00 pm, Scripps Pier) 
 
25 July (Fri) – REU lunch (Elevator pitches)  
 
7 Aug (Thurs) – SOURCE seminar, Kathy Barbeau on CCE LTER science (9:00 a.m.) 

8 Aug (Fri) – REU lunch - Graduate school advice session with CCE grad students 

14 Aug (Thurs) – SOURCE seminar, Mark Ohman on Zoogliding into the Future (9:00 a.m.) 

15 Aug (Fri) - Tour of the Pelagic Invertebrate Collection (PIC) with Linsey Sala (1:15 pm) 
 
20 Aug (Wed) – Lunch and tour of the Birch Aquarium with Cari Paulenich (E/O), 12:00 p.m. 
 
22 Aug (Fri) - REU lunch (last one) 

12 Sept (Fri) - CCE REU final presentations, hybrid meeting, 1267 Sverdrup Hall (10:30 a.m.) 

ALSO included: SOURCE Professional and Wellness Workshops and SIO Research Seminars, 
set up by the JT SURF Program (Anai Novoa and Dovi Kacev).  


